Mistrzostwa Polski Junioréw 15 lat w ptywaniu
Debica, 13- - 15-7-2012

Event 2
2012-07-13-17:02

Boys, 50m Freestyle

15 years
Results Finals

Points: FINA 2012

Rank

Final A

1. SENDYK Pawel
BRZUS Michal
STANISZEWSKI Adam
KUBOT Szymon
KOLCZYNSKI Stanislaw
KNAPOWSKI Kacper
FIEDOROWICZ Patryk
8. PIESNIAK Jakub SO

Final B
9. OGOREK Bartosz
10. TRACZEWSKI Jan
11. JUC Aleksander
12. KISIELEWSKI Marcin
13. KWIATKOWSKI Krzysztof
14. PALICA Lukasz
15. UMINSKI Grzegorz
DSQ TKACZYK Aleksander
o4

NogaA~wN

YB

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

UKP MARLIN Gryfino

UKS ORKA Zamosc

MKS TROJKA Lodz

KS WARTA Poznan

UKS KAPRY-ARMEXIM Pruszkow
MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz
MUKS Olimpijczyk Suwalki

UKP UNIA Oswiecim

KS DELFIN Gdynia

MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn
UKS MEDUZA Warszawa
MKS JUVENIA Bialystok
MTKP DELFIN Torun

MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw
MKS TROJKA Lodz
MOSIR WODNIK Krosno

Time

24.72
24.96
25.06
25.17
25.24
25.51
25.78
25.91

25.78
25.80
25.83
26.01
26.10
28.22
29.64

Pts

605
587
580
573
568
550
533
525

533
532
530
519
514
406
351
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